
SUMMER DAY CAMPS
CHILDREN

Level 1 | Beginner - at least 1 year of experience (rating 1.0 - 3.0)
Monday, July 15 - Thursday, July 18 | 5:30PM - 8:30PM
Monday, August 12 - Thursday, August 15 | 5:30PM - 8:30PM

Level 2 | Intermediate (rating 3.01 - 4.99)
Monday, July 22 - Thursday, July 25 |  5:30PM - 8:30PM
Monday, August 19 - Thursday, August 22 | 5:30PM - 8:30PM

Level 1 | Beginner - at least 1 year of experience (rating 1.0 - 3.0)
Monday, July 8 - Thursday, July 11 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM

Level 1 | Beginner - at least 1 year of experience (rating 1.0 - 3.0)
Monday, July 15 - Thursday, July 18  |  9:30AM - 3:30PM
Monday, August 12 - Thursday, August 15 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM

Level 2 | Intermediate (rating 3.01 - 4.99)
Monday, July 22 - Thursday, July 25 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM
Monday, August 19 - Thursday, August 22 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM

Level 3 | Advanced (rating 5.0+)
Monday, July 29 - Thursday, August 1 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM
Monday, August 26 - Thursday, August 29 | 9:30AM - 3:30PM

4 -Day Camp | $1,000 (includes lunch)

ADULTS

4-Day Camp | $400  (includes Wednesday Night Round Robin)

GIRLS-ONLY MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

4 -Day Camp | $1,000 (includes lunch)

To inquire, please e-mail squash@riverclubnyc.com.


